October 2020

FTSE Mondo Visione
Exchanges Index Monthly Analysis

M/ mondovisione




The FTSE Mondo Visione Exchanges Index is a comprehensive measure of all publicly traded stock exchanges and

trading floors:

Aquis Exchange

ASX

B3 SA

Bolsa Mexicana de Valores SA
Boursa Kuwait Securities

BSE

Bulgarian Stock Exchange - Sofia
Bursa de Valori Bucuresti SA
Bursa Malaysia

Cboe Global Markets

CME Group

Dar es Salaam Stock Exchange PLC
Deutsche Bourse

Dubai Financial Market

Euronext

Hellenic Exchanges SA

y
r 4
r 4
&
; ,/

¥ mondovisione

Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Ltd
Intercontinental Exchange

Japan Exchange Group
Johannesburg Stock Exchange Ltd
London Stock Exchange Group
Moscow Exchange

Multi Commodity Exchange of India
Nairobi Securities Exchange
Nasdaq

NZX Ltd

Philippine Stock Exchange
Singapore Exchange Ltd

Tel Aviv Stock Exchange

TMX Group

Warsaw Stock Exchange
Zagrebacka Burza dd

FTSE



INDEX VALUE

Index Value
301042020 62119.09
30/09/2020 6660418

Closing all4ime high - 2 September 2020 70402 45
Source: FTSE Group, data as at 30 October 2020

PERFORMANCE
YTD (USD%) 0.3
1M (USD%) 6.7
12M (USD%) 1.4

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 30 October 2020

ml/mondovisione FTS E
Worldwide Exchange Intelligence



Aquis Exchange

Zagrebacka Burza dd

Philippine Stock Exchange

MNZX Ltd

Hong Kong Exchanges & Clearing
Dubai Financial Market

Masdag

Multi Commodity Exchange of India
Tel Aviv Stock Exchange
Bulgarian Stock Exchange

ASK

Mairobi Securities Exchange

JSE

Bursa Malaysia

TMX Group Limited

Singapore Exchange
Intercontinental Exchange

London Stock Exchange Group

S.C. Bursa de Valori Bucuresti 5. A.

Warsaw Stock Exchange

Cboe Global Markets

B3 SA

CME Group

BSE

Hellenic Exchanges SA
Moscow Exchange MICEX-RTS

Bolsa Mexicana de Valores SAB de CV

Japan Exchange Group
Deutsche Boerse
Euronext

Boursa Kuwait Securities

Dar es Salaam Stock Exchange PLC

United Kingdom
Croatia
Philippines

Mew Zealand
Hong Kong

United Arab Emirates

UsSA

India
Israel
Bulgaria
Australia
Kenya
South Africa
Malaysia
Canada
Singapore
USA
United Kingdom
Romania
Poland
USA
Brazil
USA

India
Greece
Russia
Mexico
Japan
Germany
France
Kuwait

117

6

282
315
60.524
368
13,801
164
348

8
10,818
19
556
1,005
5417
5,202
50,875
33.676
45

292
8,869
18,092
53.401
72

165
2,404
961
13.023
26,997
6,389
383

United Republic Of Tanzan &

14.5
7.5
6.5
6.2
2.3
-0.1
-1.4
-1.7
-3.1
-3.4
3.7
4.7
4.8
4.9
5.3
-h4
5.6
6.7
6.9
-f.3
-7 4
8.3
-9.9
-10
-10.2
-10.6
107
-12.6
-16.2
-16.8

56
-0.6
0.2
239
47
-13.7
13
40.3
28.3
-9.6
1.5
37T
-20.6
303
12
=37

43
-8.2
47
-32.3
-17.1
-24.9
5.2
-41.1
-2.8
-4
36.9
6.4
279

CONSTITUENT MARKET CAPITALISATION AND CAPITAL RETURN RANKED BY 1 MONTH PERFORMANCE (USD TERMS)

-11.3
6.2

374
27
-5.6
213
43
17.3
-11.9
-1.4
=327
-21.4
34
10.9
-3.5
0.1
18.9
-10.3
7.3
-29.4
-26.5
-26.7
-14.9
-39
13.7
-79
46.1
-5.1
294

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 30 October 2020

m mondo /|

FTSE



Aquis Exchange

Zagrebacka Burza dd

Philippine Stock Exchange

M2 Ltd

Hong Kong Exchanges & Clearing
Dubai Financial Market

Multi Commodity Exchange of India
Masdag

ASK

Bulgarian Stock Exchange

Tel Aviv Stock Exchange

Mairobi Securities Exchange
Warsaw Stock Exchange

Bursa Malaysia

Singapore Exchange

TMX Group Limited
Intercontinental Exchange

S5.C. Bursa de Valori Bucuresti S.A.

London Stock Exchange Group
B3 SA

JSE

Choe Global Markets

Moscow Exchange MICEX-RTS
BSE

Hellenic Exchanges SA

CME Group

Japan Exchange Group

Bolsa Mexicana de Valores SAB de CV

Deutsche Boerse
Euronext
Boursa Kuwait Securities

Dar es Salaam Stock Exchange PLC

United Kingdom
Croatia
Philippines
Mew Zealand
Hong Kong
United Arab Emirates
India

USA
Australia
Bulgaria
Israel

Kenya
Poland
Malaysia
Singapore
Canada
USA
Romania
United Kingdom
Brazil

South Africa
USA

Russia

India

Greece
USA

Japan
Mexico
Germany
France
Kuwait

PNC
HRK
PHP
NZD
HKD
AED
INR
UsSD
AUD
BGN
ILX
KES
PLN
MYR
SGD
CAD
USD
RON
PNC
BRL
ZAR
usSD
RUB
INR
EUR
usD
JPY
XN
EUR
EUR
KWF

United Republic Of Tanzan TZ3

14.5
8.4
6.3
6.2
23
0.1
13
14
17
238

4.4
-5
-5
5.4
5.5

6.5
6.7
-2
-7.3
-74
-8.5
-9.6
9.6
9.9
-13.5
-13.9
-18.7
-16.2

8.2
-2.5
4.6
26.5
46.3
-13.7
455
13
1.6
-12.9
26.5
-33.1
9.5
323
-2.3
151

-10.1
6.8
18.8
-7.8
-32.3
244
-1.6
-43.3
-24.9
N7
43
-9.8
233

CONSTITUENT CAPITAL RETURNS RANKED BY 1 MONTH PERFORMANCE (LOCAL CURRENCY TERMS)

-11.2
33
4.6
33.3
511
-5.6
494
213
-3.3
1687
13.4
-28.1
11.5
33.2
-3.1
125
01
-121
19
b5
-15.2
-29.4
41
-1
-41.6
-26.7
41.3
2.2
-9.1
239

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 30 October 2020

m mondo /|

FTSE



1-YEAR PERFORMANCE CHART OF THE FTSE MONDO VISIONE EXCHANGES INDEX (USD CAPITAL RETURN)

0 1

Index value

74,000

72,000 4

70,000 4

68,000 4

66,000 4

64,000 4

62,000 4

60,000

58,000 4

56,000 4

54,000 4

52,000 4

50,000

48,000 -

46,000 -

44,000

42,000 -

40,000 <

18 Mov 2019: Euronext NV and
Swiss rival SIX Group AG are in the
race to acquire Spanish stock
exchange operator Bolsas 'y Mercados
Espafioles Sociedad Holding de
Mercados y Sistemas Financieros,
or BME.

23 Jan 2020: Singapore
Exchange (SGX) Scales Up
Its Index Business With
EUR186 Million Acquisition
of a 93% stake in Smart
Beta Index Firm, Scientific
Beta for EUR186

24 March 2020:

The Council of Ministers has
authorized the acquisition
of 100% of the capital of
Bolsas y Mercados
Espaiioles, S.A. (BME) by
SIX Group AG.

25 February 2020:

Coronavirus - COVID-19: On
Tuesday, 411 new cases of the

| COVID-19 disease were reported in
[ China, while 427 were reported
outside the country, the World

| Health Organisation (WHO) said.

10 Dec 2019: Cboe Global Markets, Inc. (Cboe: CBOE)
one of the world’s largest exchange holding companies,
today announced it has entered into a definitive
agreement to acquire EuroCCP, a leading

pan-European equities clearing house.

38,000

25 June 2020: Cboe FX
Markets, a Cboe Global
/|Markets, Inc. (Cboe: CBOE)
company and a leading
platform for institutional
foreign exchange (FX)
trading globally, today
announced plans to launch
Cboe FX Central, a new
central limit order book
(CLOB) designed to bring
competition and innovation
to the FX market.

29 July 2020:

CME Group Inc.
(NASDAQ: CME) reports
profits and volumes down in
lowe rate environment

09 Oct 2020: LSEG confirms it has
agreed to sell its entire shareholding in
London Stock Exchange Group Holdings
Italia 5.p.A (LSEG Italia), the parent
company of Borsa Italiana, to Euronext
for an equity value of €4.325 billion,
plus an additional amount reflecting
cash generation to completion (the
Transaction).

04 Aug 2020: Cboe Global |
Markets, Inc. (Cboe: CBOE), | |
one of the world's largest
exchange holding companies, | |
today announced it has \
completed its acquisition |
of MATCHNow, the largest |
equities alternative trading |
system (ATS) in Canada. |

20 Aug 2020: Singapore Exchange
(9GX), Asia’s leading international multi-
asset exchange and FTSE Russell, a global
index, data and analytics provider, have
signed an agreement to strategically
broaden and deepen their long-term
partnership to deliver new Asian multi-
asset solutions.

|
18 Sep 2020: Euronext
and CDP
Equity ("CDPE", 100%
owned by Cassa
Depositi e Prestiti)
confirm they have entered
into exclusive talks with
London Stock Exchange
Group plc ("LSEG"™) to
acquire Borsa Italiana
group, together with

23 Apr 2020: Euronext today announces it has entered into definitive agreements
to acquire c.70% of the shares of VP Securities from its existing owners,
the Danish Central Bank and four major Danish financial institutions,

Danske Bank, Nykredit, Nordea and Jyske Bank.

29 June 2020: Singapore Exchange (SG6X), Asia’s most
international multi-asset exchange and largest FX derivatives
marketplace, today announced that it would acquire the
remaining 80%[1] stake in BidFX from its other
shareholder(s) for a cash consideration[2] of approximately
US5$128 million — a move that would expand SGX's reach
beyond FX futures into the global FX over-the-counter (OTC)
market.

Intesa Sanpaolo. There
can be no certainty that
this will lead to a
transaction. LSEG confirms
it has now entered into
exclusive discussions with
Euronext N.V. in relation to
the sale of the Borsa
Taliana group.

T

S
¥

&

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 30 October 2020

MY mondo

Id

ISione

A~
o o

=5

FTSE



(“FTSE”) 2020. All rights reserved.
FTSE International Limited (“FTSE”) © FTSE [year]. “FTSE®” is a trade mark of the London Stock Exchange Group companies and is used by
FTSE International Limited under licence. All rights in and to the FTSE Mondo Visione Exchanges Index vest in FTSE. All information is provided for
information purposes only. No responsibility or liability is accepted by FTSE for any errors, loss or liability arising from the use of this publication.
Distribution of FTSE index values and the use of the FTSE indices to create financial products require a licence from FTSE.

For more information please contact info@ftse.com

MY/ mondovisione FTS E



	The FTSE Mondo Visione Exchanges Index is a comprehensive measure of all publicly traded stock exchanges and trading floors:

