October 2020

FTSE Mondo Visione Exchanges Index Monthly Analysis







The FTSE Mondo Visione Exchanges Index is a comprehensive measure of all publicly traded stock exchanges and trading floors:

Aquis Exchange

ASX B3 SA

Bolsa Mexicana de Valores SA

Boursa Kuwait Securities

BSE

Bulgarian Stock Exchange - Sofia Bursa de Valori Bucuresti SA

Bursa Malaysia

Cboe Global Markets

CME Group

Dar es Salaam Stock Exchange PLC

Deutsche Bourse

Dubai Financial Market

Euronext

Hellenic Exchanges SA

Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Ltd

Intercontinental Exchange Japan Exchange Group

Johannesburg Stock Exchange Ltd London Stock Exchange Group

Moscow Exchange

Multi Commodity Exchange of India

Nairobi Securities Exchange

Nasdaq NZX Ltd

Philippine Stock Exchange Singapore Exchange Ltd Tel Aviv Stock Exchange

TMX Group

Warsaw Stock Exchange Zagrebacka Burza dd





INDEX VALUE

	Index Value
30/10/2020	62119.09
30/09/2020	66604.18
Closing all-time high - 2 September 2020	70402.45

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 30 October 2020

PERFORMANCE

	Capital Return
YTD (USD%)	0.3
1M (USD%)	-6.7
12M (USD%)	1.4





CONSTITUENT MARKET CAPITALISATION AND CAPITAL RETURN RANKED BY 1 MONTH PERFORMANCE (USD TERMS)

Constituent Name	Country	Net Market Cap	1M Performance	YTD	12M
		(USDm)	(%)	Performance (%)	Performance (%)
Aquis Exchange	United Kingdom	117	14.5	5.6	-11.3
Zagrebacka Burza dd	Croatia	6	7.5	-0.6	6.2
Philippine Stock Exchange	Philippines	282	6.5	-0.2	0
NZX Ltd	New Zealand	315	6.2	23.9	37.4
Hong Kong Exchanges & Clearing	Hong Kong	60,524	2.3	47	52.7
Dubai Financial Market	United Arab Emirates	368	-0.1	-13.7	-5.6
Nasdaq	USA	13,801	-1.4	13	21.3
Multi Commodity Exchange of India	India	164	-1.7	40.3	43
Tel Aviv Stock Exchange	Israel	348	-3.1	28.3	17.3
Bulgarian Stock Exchange	Bulgaria	8	-3.4	-9.6	-11.9
ASX	Australia	10,818	-3.7	1.5	-1.4
Nairobi Securities Exchange	Kenya	19	-4.7	-37.7	-32.7
JSE	South Africa	556	-4.8	-20.6	-21.4
Bursa Malaysia	Malaysia	1,005	-4.9	30.3	34
TMX Group Limited	Canada	5,417	-5.3	12	10.9
Singapore Exchange	Singapore	5,202	-5.4	-3.7	-3.5
Intercontinental Exchange	USA	50,875	-5.6	2	0.1
London Stock Exchange Group	United Kingdom	33,676	-6.7	4.3	18.9
S.C. Bursa de Valori Bucuresti S.A.	Romania	45	-6.9	-8.2	-10.3
Warsaw Stock Exchange	Poland	292	-7.3	4.7	7.3
Choe Global Markets	USA	8,869	-7.4	-32.3	-29.4
B3 SA	Brazil	18,092	-9.3	-17.1	-26.5
CME Group	USA	53,401	-9.9	-24.9	-26.7
BSE	India	72	-10	-5.2	-14.9
Hellenic Exchanges SA	Greece	165	-10.2	-41.1	-39
Moscow Exchange MICEX-RTS	Russia	2,404	-10.6	-2.8	13.7
Bolsa Mexicana de Valores SAB de CV	Mexico	961	-10.7	-7.4	-7.9
Japan Exchange Group	Japan	13,023	-12.6	36.9	46.1
Deutsche Boerse	Germany	26,997	-16.2	-6.4	-5.1
Euronext	France	6,389	-16.8	27.9	29.4
Boursa Kuwait Securities	Kuwait	383	-	-	-
Dar es Salaam Stock Exchange PLC	United Republic Of Tanz	ani 5	-	-	





CONSTITUENT CAPITAL RETURNS RANKED BY 1 MONTH PERFORMANCE (LOCAL CURRENCY TERMS)

Constituent Name	Country	Currency	1M Performance	YTD	12M
			(%)	Performance (%)	Performance (%)
Aquis Exchange	United Kingdom	PNC	14.5	8.2	-11.2
Zagrebacka Burza dd	Croatia	HRK	8.4	-2.5	3.3
Philippine Stock Exchange	Philippines	PHP	6.3	-4.6	-4.6
NZX Ltd	New Zealand	NZD	6.2	26.5	33.3
Hong Kong Exchanges & Clearing	Hong Kong	HKD	2.3	46.3	51.1
Dubai Financial Market	United Arab Emirates	AED	-0.1	-13.7	-5.6
Multi Commodity Exchange of India	India	INR	-1.3	45.6	49.4
Nasdaq	USA	USD	-1.4	13	21.3
ASX	Australia	AUD	-1.7	1.6	-3.3
Bulgarian Stock Exchange	Bulgaria	BGN	-2.8	-12.9	-15.7
Tel Aviv Stock Exchange	Israel	ILX	-3.5	26.5	13.4
Nairobi Securities Exchange	Kenya	KES	-4.4	-33.1	-29.1
Warsaw Stock Exchange	Poland	PLN	-5	9.5	11.5
Bursa Malaysia	Malaysia	MYR	-5	32.3	33.2
Singapore Exchange	Singapore	SGD	-5.4	-2.3	-3.1
TMX Group Limited	Canada	CAD	-5.5	15.1	12.5
Intercontinental Exchange	USA	USD	-5.6	2	0.1
S.C. Bursa de Valori Bucuresti S.A.	Romania	RON	-6.5	-10.1	-12.1
London Stock Exchange Group	United Kingdom	PNC	-6.7	6.8	19
B3 SA	Brazil	BRL	-7.2	18.8	5.5
JSE	South Africa	ZAR	-7.3	-7.8	-15.2
Cboe Global Markets	USA	USD	-7.4	-32.3	-29.4
Moscow Exchange MICEX-RTS	Russia	RUB	-8.5	24.4	41
BSE	India	INR	-9.6	-1.6	-11.1
Hellenic Exchanges SA	Greece	EUR	-9.6	-43.3	-41.6
CME Group	USA	USD	-9.9	-24.9	-26.7
Japan Exchange Group	Japan	JPY	-13.5	31.7	41.3
Bolsa Mexicana de Valores SAB de CV	Mexico	MXN	-13.9	4.3	2.2
Deutsche Boerse	Germany	EUR	-15.7	-9.8	-9.1
Euronext	France	EUR	-16.2	23.3	23.9
Boursa Kuwait Securities	Kuwait	KWF	-	-	-
Dar es Salaam Stock Exchange PLC	United Republic Of Tanzar	TZS		- netritorioritoritoritoritoritoritoritorito	-





1-YEAR PERFORMANCE CHART OF THE FTSE MONDO VISIONE EXCHANGES INDEX (USD CAPITAL RETURN)







("FTSE") 2020. All rights reserved.

FTSE International Limited ("FTSE") © FTSE [year]. "FTSE®" is a trade mark of the London Stock Exchange Group companies and is used by FTSE International Limited under licence. All rights in and to the FTSE Mondo Visione Exchanges Index vest in FTSE. All information is provided for information purposes only. No responsibility or liability is accepted by FTSE for any errors, loss or liability arising from the use of this publication. Distribution of FTSE index values and the use of the FTSE indices to create financial products require a licence from FTSE.

For more information please contact info@ftse.com



